AFFILIATED COMPUTER SERVICES INC

Form 4

Common

November 15, 2007

FORM	1 /1									OMB AF	PPROVAL
I Oniv	UNITED S	STATES SI						NGE C	COMMISSION	OMB	3235-028
Check th	is box		Wash	ingto	n,	D.C. 20	549			Number:	
if no long	ger		NII A NICO	EC D	. T T				NEDCHID OF	Expires:	January 31 200
subject to Section 16. Form 4 or							Estimated average burden hours per response 0.				
Form 5 obligatio may contain See Instruction 1(b).	ons Section 17(a		olic Util	ity Ho	old	ing Con	npany	Act of	e Act of 1934, f 1935 or Section 40	ı	
(Print or Type l	Responses)										
1. Name and A	Address of Reporting F JOHN H	Sy	mbol			Ticker or		ng	5. Relationship of I Issuer	Reporting Pers	son(s) to
			FFILIA ERVICE			MPUTI [ACS]	∃R		(Check	all applicable)
(Last)	(First) (M		3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)				X Director X Officer (give	title Othe	Owner er (specify		
2828 N. HA	ASKELL AVENU		1/15/200						below) Executive	below) ve Vice Preside	ent
	(Street)		If Amend led(Month			e Original	l		6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O	ne Reporting Pe	rson
DALLAS, T	ΓX 75204								Form filed by Mo Person	ore than One Re	porting
(City)	(State)	Zip)	Table 1	I - Non	-De	erivative :	Secur	ities Acq	uired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution D any (Month/Day	ate, if (3. Fransac Code Instr. 8		4. Securit (A) or Di (Instr. 3,	spose	d of (D)	Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	
Class A Common Stock \$0.01 par value			(Code	V	Amount	(D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4) 5,828	I	ESP Plan
Class A Common Stock \$0.01 par value									2,100	I	401k Plan
Class A	11/15/2007			P		100	Δ	\$	1 100	T	IR A

41.89

Stock \$0.01 par value

Class A Common

Stock 11/15/2007

1,400 A \$41.9 2,500

I

IRA

(9-02)

8. F Dei Sec (Ins

\$0.01 par value

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474 information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	7. Title and A Underlying S (Instr. 3 and	Securities
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 50.29					(1)	08/15/2017	Class A Common	150,000
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 59.13					(1)	07/09/2017	Class A Common	25,000
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 49.55					<u>(1)</u>	12/09/2016	Class A Common	75,000
Employee Stock Option	\$ 50.25					<u>(1)</u>	03/18/2015	Class A Common	100,000

(Right to Buy)					
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 51.9	<u>(1)</u>	07/30/2014	Class A Common	25,000
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 44.1	<u>(1)</u>	08/11/2013	Class A Common	50,000
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 37.57	(2)	07/23/2012	Class A Common	30,000
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 35.75	(2)	07/23/2012	Class A Common	20,000
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 23.47	(3)	07/11/2010	Class A Common	6,000
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 16.4375	(3)	07/11/2010	Class A Common	24,000

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address			Relationships			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
REXFORD JOHN H 2828 N. HASKELL AVENUE DALLAS, TX 75204	X		Executive Vice President			

Signatures

John Rexford	11/15/2007
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Reporting Owners 3

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- These options vest and become exercisable as follows: on each anniversary date of the grant, commencing with the first such anniversary (1) date and continuing on each such anniversary thereafter through and including the fifth anniversary of the date of the grant, 20% of such options shall vest and become exercisable. The date of grant is 10 years prior to the stated expiration date.
- The Reporting Person received a Grant of Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy) on July 23, 2002 for 50,000 shares of ACS Class A

 (2) Common Stock \$0.01 par value at an Exercise Price of \$35.75 per share expiring on July 23, 2012. This stock option grant is fully vested. The Exercise Price for 30,000 shares has been repriced at \$37.57 per share.
- The Reporting Person received a Grant of Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy) on July 11, 2000 for 30,000 shares of ACS Class A (3) Common Stock \$0.01 par value at an Exercise Price of \$16.4375 per share expiring on July 11, 2010. This stock option grant is fully vested. The Exercise Price for 6,000 shares has been repriced at \$23.47 per share.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.